P 110000 45552

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(0.1), 0.11.0.2.,,			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
. •			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			





100210143851

07/20/11--01014--015 **78.75

2011 JUL 20 PM 1:48

7/21/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Sunshine Cuties Inc (PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and a check for: \$78.75	
Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Patricia Maibauer	e (Printed or typed)	
22220 Cranbrook Road	Address	
Boca Raton, Fl 33428 City,	State & Zip 20	DIVISION
·	elephone number	TARY OF S
<u>pjlambdin@hotmail.com</u> E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)	SIAIL RATIO

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N	AME Sunshing Cuties Inc	;	SECRETARY OF STATE
The name of the corpo			DIVISION OF CORPORATION:
222	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 220 cranbrook road ca raton, fl 33428		2011 JUL 20 PM 1: 48 ang address, if different is:
ARTICLE III PI The purpose for which consignment sa	ch the corporation is organized is:		
ARTICLE IV S The number of shares	of stock is:1000	••	
	<u> VITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR</u> : Patricia Maibauer. President		
Address:	22220 cranbrook road boca raton, fl 33428	Address:	
Name and Title Address:		Address:	
Name and Title Address:		Name and Title: Address:	
	EGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Florid</u> Name:	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:	h
Address:	steven maibauer 22220 cranbrook road boca raton, fl 33428	- -	
ARTICLE VII II	CORPORATOR	<i>.</i> •	
	ss of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	steven maibauer	_	
Address:	22220 cranbrook road boca raton, fl 33428	_ -	,
Having been named this certificate, I am f	as registered agent to accept service of proces amiliar with and accept the appointment as reg	s for the above stated coistered agent and agree	orporation at the place designated in to act in this capacity
June	Musican		15 July 2011
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docume	nt and affirm that the facts stated herein are rtment of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that to	the false information submitted in a
// //	III	, நாசாயமை நூள் 5.01.	riands a vin
1 teen	Meebcer		15 July 2011
,	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date